Race
Race

Race
Race

Race
Race

Race
Race
Race
Race

Race

Race
Race

Race
Race
Race
Race

Race
Race
Race
Race
Race

Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race

Race
Race
Race

Race
Race

w

o U

O 0

11

12
13

14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32

33
34

inle-abiong.
Canoe

fFeceration

10:00
10:20

10:40
11:00

14:00
14:20

14:40
15:00
15:20
15:40

16:15

10:00
10:20

11:20
11:40
12:00
12:20

14:30
14:50
15:10
15:30
15:50

10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00

14:30
14:50
15:10

15:40
15:50

e fADEN

c1
C1

K1
K1

C1
K1

c1
c1
K1
K1

Cc2

C1
K1

K2
K1
K1
Cc2

C1
K1
K1
K1
C1

K2
K2
Cc2
Cc2
K1
K2
Cc2

K2
Cc2
K2

c1
Cc1

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

uz23
Junior
Junior

uz23

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior
Junior
u23
Junior

Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
uz23

Senior
Junior
Senior
uz23
Senior
Junior
uz23

uz23
Junior
uz23

Junior
Senior

{\\) @

" CAC African Canoe’
Sprint Championship

LUANDA 2025

.

FADEN

TIMETABLE

V1.0 21/11/2025
Day 1 - Friday- November 28th

Men 1000m Heat 1 1st-3rd to Final, 4th-7th + 1x8th BT to SF, rest out.
Men 1000m Heat 2 1st-3rd to Final, 4th-7th + 1x8th BT to SF, rest out.
Men 1000m Heat 1 1st-3rd to Final, 4th-7th + 1x8th BT to SF, rest out.
Men 1000m Heat 2 1st-3rd to Final, 4th-7th + 1x8th BT to SF, rest out.
Lunch Break
Men 1000m Semifinal 1 1st-3rd to Final, rest out.
Men 1000m Semifinal 1 1st-3rd to Final, rest out.
Men 1000m Final OQ@
Men 1000m Final QP
Men  1000m Final QRO
Men  1000m Final O
Change over 1000-500
Women  500m Final QG
Day 2 - Saturday-November 29th
Men  1000m FinalA  OQQY
Men  1000m FinalA  OG9
Change over 500-200
Women  500m Final Qe
Women  500m Final @99
Women  500m Final QRO
Women  500m Final @09}
Lunch Break
Men 200m Final
Men 200m Final
Women 200m Final
Men 200m Final
Women  200m Final QP
Day 3 - Sunday-November 30th
Men 500m Final Qe
Men 500m Final 0L
Men 500m Final OGO
Men 500m Final @9
Women  500m Final OGO
Women  500m Final QG
Women  500m Final  ©Q©
Lunch Break
Women  500m Final ~ ©Q9
Men  500m Final ~ OQ9
Men  500m Final ~ ©Q9
Change over 500-200
Women  200m Final @99
Women  200m Final  QQ9
i ét#‘*‘iﬁ INDEPENDENCIA muﬂ‘ minjud.gov.zo QD
wj};‘; ::" rgesﬂz‘:?:l DEANGOLA ANGOLA MINISTERIO DA JUVENTUDE E DESPORTOS Eﬁﬁ BB.EIDA %



