





TIMETABLE

V1.0 21/11/2025

								V1.0 21/11/2025
						Day 1 -	Friday- Nov	ember 28th
Race	1	10:00	C1	Senior	Men	1000m	Heat 1	1st-3rd to Final, 4th-7th + 1x8th BT to SF, rest out.
Race	2	10:20	C1	Senior	Men	1000m	Heat 2	1st-3rd to Final, 4th-7th + 1x8th BT to SF, rest out.
Race	3	10:40	K1	Senior	Men	1000m	Heat 1	1st-3rd to Final, 4th-7th + 1x8th BT to SF, rest out.
Race	4	11:00	K1	Senior	Men	1000m	Heat 2	1st-3rd to Final, 4th-7th + 1x8th BT to SF, rest out.
							Lunch Bre	
Race	5	14:00	C1	Senior	Men	1000m	Semifinal 1	1st-3rd to Final, rest out.
Race	6	14:20	K1	Senior	Men	1000m	Semifinal 1	1st-3rd to Final, rest out.
Nucc	U	11.20	1/1	Scriioi	Mich	1000111	Schilling 1	13t 3rd to rindi, rest odt.
Race	7	14:40	C1	U23	Men	1000m	Final	000
Race	8	15:00	C1	Junior	Men	1000m	Final	000
Race	9	15:20	K1	Junior	Men	1000m	Final	000
								000
Race	10	15:40	K1	U23	Men	1000m	Final	
Change over 1000-500								
Race	11	16:15	C2	Senior	Women	500m	Final	QQ
Day 2 - Saturday-November 29th								
Race	12	10:00	C1	Senior	Men	1000m	Final A	QQ
Race	13	10:20	K1	Senior	Men	1000m	Final A	
Change over 500-200								
Race	14	11:20	K2	Senior	Women	500m	Final	QQ
Race	15	11:40	K1	Junior	Women	500m	Final	000
Race	16	12:00	K1	U23	Women	500m	Final	QQ
Race	17	12:20	C2	Junior	Women	500m	Final	
Lunch Break								
Race	18	14:30	C1	Senior	Men	200m	Final	
Race	19	14:50	K1	Junior	Men	200m	Final	
Race	20	15:10	K1	Senior	Women	200m	Final	
Race	21	15:30	K1	Senior	Men	200m	Final	
Race	22	15:50	C1	U23	Women	200m	Final	000
Day 3 - Sunday-November 30th								
Race	23	10:00	K2	Senior	Men	500m	Final	999
Race	24	10:20	K2	Junior	Men	500m	Final	OOO
Race	25	10:40	C2	Senior	Men	500m	Final	OOO
Race	26	11:00	C2	U23	Men	500m	Final	999
Race	27	11:20	K1	Senior	Women	500m	Final	000
Race	28	11:40	K2	Junior	Women	500m	Final	OOO
	28 29	12:00	C2			500m		000
Race	29	12:00	C2	U23	Women	SUUIII	Final	
D	20	14.20	ĽΣ	1122	Momen	F00	Lunch Bre	
Race	30	14:30	K2	U23	Women	500m	Final	000
Race	31	14:50	C2	Junior	Men	500m	Final	000
Race	32	15:10	K2	U23	Men	500m	Final	
Change over 500-200								
Race	33	15:40		Junior	Women	200m	Final	<u>QQ</u>
Race	34	15:50	C1	Senior	Women	200m	Final	980















